PROGRAM-ID:

RUN-DATE :
RUN-TIME:

VENUE :
COURT:

PAS
LCV

PROCEEDING
CALENDAR

PASSAIC COUNTY ARBITRATION: CONTACT THE MAIN LINE @(973) 653-2910 x 24290 FOR ANY

CVB0308
05/06/24
21:20:05

PASSAIC
LAW CVL

DATE
TYPE

05/17/24
PR INJ ARB

PLAINTIFF

NAME

ALTAMIRANO-VACAS MARTHA
AMARO MIGUEL A
CAMPBELL LISA
CLYMORE DEBRA

ELHIN JOE

HD DEVELOPMENT OF MA RYLAND

HERITAGE MANAGEMENT

HOME DEPOT

COMPANY
INC

JENNIFER KORDJA, ADM INISTRATR
PARKS AMANDA

RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL

SALCEDO DEVILLALON MILEDYS
TOTOWA BEACON LLC

TOTOWA II LLC

TOTOWA III

LLC

TOTOWA IV LLC
VILLAMIZAR MARTA

onl o e Y o ) o o o o e Y o e o e o e

DOCKET
NUMBER

-000950-22
-002650-22
-002060-22
-001926-22
-000169-23
-001926-22
-003041-21
-001926-22
-000781-22
-003167-22
-003368-21
-003041-21
-003041-21
-003041-21
-003041-21
-003041-21
-003310-21

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CALENDAR INDEX -- PLAINTIFFS
05/14/24 TO 05/17/24

CASE

PG NUM

NFEFRPRPRPRPRFRPENDNENDORE WO WS DWW

005
008
007
006
009
006
001
006
004
001
003
001
001
001
001
001
002

PROC
TIME

900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
1000
900
900
900
900
900
900
900

CASE
TITLE

ALTAMIRANO-VACAS MARTHA VS COR
AMARO MIGUEL VS SARKI TIMUR
CAMPBELL LISA VS THAW PATRICK
CLYMORE DEBRA VS DOLLAR TREE I
ELHIN JOE VS ISLAMIC FOUNDATI
CLYMORE DEBRA VS DOLLAR TREE I
SALCEDO DEVILLALON MILEDYS VS
CLYMORE DEBRA VS DOLLAR TREE I
JENNIFER KORDJA, ADM INISTRATR
PARKS AMANDA VS RIVER OF BEER
RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL VS CENTER CIT
SALCEDO DEVILLALON MILEDYS VS
SALCEDO DEVILLALON MILEDYS VS
SALCEDO DEVILLALON MILEDYS VS
SALCEDO DEVILLALON MILEDYS VS
SALCEDO DEVILLALON MILEDYS VS
VILLAMIZAR MARTA VS 933 MAIN A

***x TF YOUR CASE HAS SETTLED PLEASE BE SO KIND AS TO UPLOAD A CONFIRMING LETTER TO E-COURTS
ARBITRATION STATEMENT OF FACTS SHOULD BE EXCHANGED 10 DAYS PRIOR TO THE ARBITRATION DATE***
CONDUCTED REMOTELY VIA ZOOM OR TELEPHONE CONFERENCE*** ARBITRATION STATEMENTS WILL BE DUE ON THE DAY OF ARBITRATION (OR PRIOR TO)-THE

ARBITRATOR WILL PROVIDE AN E-MAIL ADDRESS ONCE CONTACTED VIA TELEPHONE OR VIA CLERKS NOTICE!

ARBITRATORS:

(1) HERTZBERG

(2) KOPLETON

ASSISTANCE

PAGE: 1

REQUEST-NO:

01

REQUEST-DATE:

ATTORNEY
FIRM

BRANDON J. BRODERICK
RICCI & FAVA LLC
BRANDON J. BRODERICK
RAFF & RAFF LLP
ICAZA BURGESS & GROS
CNA

LAW OFFICES OF WILLI
CNA

TOBIN KESSLER GREENS
SCURA WIGFIELD HEYER
JALOUDI & ASSOCIATES
TOBIN KESSLER GREENS
LAW OFFICES OF WILLI
LAW OFFICES OF WILLI
LAW OFFICES OF WILLI
LAW OFFICES OF WILLI
BRAMNICK RODRIGUEZ G

JUDGE
NAME

ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR

THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE

05/06/24

2
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AS SOON AS POSSIBLE!*** PLEASE NOTE ANY/ALL
UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE ARBITRATION WILL BE

09/01



PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
05/14/24 TO 05/17/24

TIS

JUDGE ID

PARTY NAME

PAGE: 1
REQUEST-NO:

REQUEST-DATE:

ARBITRATOR THE
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME

01
05/06/24

TOBIN KESSLER GREENS 732-388-5454

RUN-DATE : 05/06/24

RUN-TIME: 21:20:03

VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE 05/17/24 PROCEEDING TIME AM
CALENDAR TYPE PR INJ ARB COURT ROOM PHONE

#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE

#001 L -003041-21 SALCEDO DEVILLALON MILEDYS VS TOTOWA BEA

0900 REINSTATED PERSONAL INJURY KOPLETON

AGE: 0 YR/11] MO FILED: 09/23/21 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO

04 24 2024 014 MOTN EXTND DISC: RET 05-10-24

JURY :

S

SALCEDO DEVILLALON M R

TOTOWA BEACON LLC

TOTOWA II LLC

TOTOWA III LLC

TOTOWA IV LLC

HERITAGE MANAGEMENT

TOTOWA BEACON LLC

TOTOWA II LLC

TOTOWA III LLC

TOTOWA IV LLC

HERITAGE MANAGEMENT

JOHN DOES #1-10

JANE ROES #1-10

ABC COMPANY #1-10

HVAC COMPANY #1-10

XYZ MAINTENANCE COMP F

JJIJM PACKAGING LLC

COMMENTS :

ARBO9
Ps
PF
PF3
PF3
PF3
PF3
PF3
R DF
R DF
R DF
R DF
R DF
R DF
R DF
R DF
R DF
DF
DF3

WIENER

LAW OFFICES OF WILLI
LONG

LAW OFFICES
LONG

LAW OFFICES
LONG

LAW OFFICES
LONG

LAW OFFICES
LONG
ATTORNEY REQUIRED

OF WILLI
OF WILLI
OF WILLI
OF WILLI
ATTORNEY REQUIRED
ATTORNEY REQUIRED
ATTORNEY REQUIRED
ATTORNEY REQUIRED
ATTORNEY REQUIRED
ATTORNEY REQUIRED
ATTORNEY REQUIRED
ATTORNEY REQUIRED
ATTORNEY REQUIRED

CNA
MOLINE

HOWARD N
973-631-7300
RAYMOND M
973-631-7300
RAYMOND M
973-631-7300
RAYMOND M
973-631-7300
RAYMOND M
973-631-7300
RAYMOND M
000-000-0000

000-000-0000

000-000-0000

000-000-0000

000-000-0000

000-000-0000

000-000-0000

000-000-0000

000-000-0000

000-000-0000

908-991-4450
CYNTHIA M



PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

PAGE: 2
REQUEST-NO: 01
REQUEST-DATE: 05/06/24
ARBITRATOR THE
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

BRAMNICK RODRIGUEZ G 908-322-7000

BRAMNICK BRENT A
MINTZER SAROWITZ ZER 856-616-0700
JENKINS PAUL F

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

JALOUDI & ASSOCIATES 973-928-4000
JALOUDI BILAL A
LAW OFFICES OF WILLI 973-631-7300
BIRKITT CYNTHIA J
LAW OFFICES OF WILLI 973-631-7300
BIRKITT

ATTORNEY REQUIRED

CYNTHIA J
000-000-0000

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
LAW OFFICES OF WILLI 973-631-7300

BIRKITT CYNTHIA J

TOBIN KESSLER GREENS 732-388-5454
KESSLER GORDON D
BUGLIONE HUTTON & DE 973-595-6300
BUGLIONE ALBERT C
PSEG SERVICES CORPOR 973-430-6231

SANCHEZ ROBERT L

RUN-DATE : 05/06/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
RUN-TIME: 21:20:03 05/14/24 TO 05/17/24
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC
COURT: LCV LAW CVL
PROCEEDING DATE 05/17/24 PROCEEDING TIME : AM
CALENDAR TYPE : PR INJ ARB COURT ROOM PHONE JUDGE ID : ARBO9
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME PS
§002 I -003310-21 VILLAMIZAR MARTA VS 933 MAIN AVE, LLC VILLAMIZAR MARTA R PF BRAMNICK RODRIGUEZ G 908-322-7000
0900 REINSTATED  PERSONAL INJURY HERTZBERG 933 MAIN AVE, LLC R DF
JOHN DOES 1-10 R DF
XYZ CORPORATIONS 1-1 R DF
AGE: 2 YR/03 MO FILED: 10/20/21 ADJ: 001 TRK: 2 DENO JURY: S COMMENTS: ARB SET PER DJD ORDER OF 02/02/24
§003 L -003368-21 RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL VS CENTER CITY MALL RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL R DPF JALOUDI & ASSOCIATES 973-928-4000
0900 REINSTATED  PERSONAL INJURY KOPLETON CENTER CITY MALL R DF
CENTER CITY PARTNERS R DF
JOHN DOES 1-10 R DF
ABC CORPS. 1-10 R DF
XYZ COMPANIES 1-10 R DF
ALMA REALTY CORPORAT R DF
AGE: 2 YR/01 MO FILED: 10/26/21 ADJ: 001 TRK: 2 DENO JURY: S COMMENTS:
04 30 2024 022 MOTION TO BAR: RET 05-24-24
4004 I -000781-22 JENNIFER KORDJA, ADM INISTRATR VS BOROUG JENNIFER KORDJA, ADM  PF TOBIN KESSLER GREENS 732-388-5454
0900 PERSONAL INJURY HERTZBERG BOROUGH OF TOTOWA DF
PUBLIC SERVICE ELECT DF
AGE: 2 YR/02 MO FILED: 03/25/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS: ARB SET PER DJD ORDER OF 12/07/23



PROGRAM-ID:

CVB0302

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

ARBO9
PS

DF

DF

DF

DF

PAGE: 3
REQUEST-NO: 01
REQUEST-DATE: 05/06/24
ARBITRATOR THE
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

BRANDON J. BRODERICK 201-853-1505
BRODERICK BRANDON J
LAW OFFICES OF WILLI 973-631-7300
TEALER ANDREW I
LAW OFFICES OF WILLI 973-631-7300
TEALER ANDREW I
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

COMMENTS: ARB SET PER DJD ORDER OF 03/01/24

PF3

PF3

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF3

DF

RAFF & RAFF LLP 973-742-1917

LEVY DANIEL A
CNA 908-991-4450
BALLY G C
CNA 908-991-4450
BALLY G C
SWEENEY & SHEEHAN PC 856-869-5600
THAKKAR NEAL A

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

HARWOOD LLOYD, LLC 201-359-3650
WELLINGHORST STEPHEN E
REILLY MCDEVITT & HE 856-317-7180
JUBANYIK MICHAEL J
REILLY MCDEVITT & HE 856-317-7180
JUBANYIK MICHAEL J

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
REILLY MCDEVITT & HE 856-317-7180

JUBANYIK MICHAEL J

RUN-DATE : 05/06/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES

RUN-TIME: 21:20:03 05/14/24 TO 05/17/24

VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE 05/17/24 PROCEEDING TIME : AM

CALENDAR TYPE : PR INJ ARB COURT ROOM PHONE JUDGE ID

#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE PARTY NAME

4005 I -000950-22 ALTAMIRANO-VACAS MARTHA VS CORRADO'S INC ALTAMIRANO-VACAS MAR  PF BRANDON J. BRODERICK 201-853-1505

0900 PERSONAL INJURY KOPLETON CORRADO'S INC.
CORRADO'S POINTVIEW
JOHN DOE 1-10
ABC CO. 1-10
XYZ CORPORATIONS 1-1

AGE: 2 YR/01 MO FILED: 04/14/22 ADJ: 002 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY :

4006 L -001926-22 CLYMORE DEBRA VS DOLLAR TREE INC. CLYMORE DEBRA  PF RAFF & RAFF LLP  973-742-1917

0900 PERSONAL INJURY HERTZBERG HD DEVELOPMENT OF MA
HOME DEPOT INC
DOLLAR TREE INC.
VIKING HAZLET MANAGE
IG HAZLET PARTNER LL
HD DEVELOPMENT OF MA
HOME DEPOT INC
D & V HOME IMPROVEME
D & V HOME IMPROVEME

AGE: 1 YR/09 MO FILED: 08/03/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO JURY : COMMENTS :



PROGRAM-ID:

CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

PAGE: 4
REQUEST-NO: 01
REQUEST-DATE: 05/06/24
ARBITRATOR THE
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

BRANDON J. BRODERICK 201-853-1505

KAROUNOS CHRISTOPHT
STATE FARM 908-918-3000
COPPOLA ANTONIO

STATE FARM 908-918-3000
COPPOLA ANTONIO

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

STATE FARM
COPPOLA

908-918-3000
ANTONIO

RICCI & FAVA LLC 973-837-1900
RICCI RONALD J
ALLSTATE INSURANCE C 908-623-2100
HUGHES CHRISTOPHT
ALLSTATE INSURANCE C 908-623-2100
HUGHES

ATTORNEY REQUIRED

CHRISTOPHT
000-000-0000

RUN-DATE : 05/06/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
RUN-TIME: 21:20:03 05/14/24 TO 05/17/24
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC
COURT: LCV LAW CVL
PROCEEDING DATE : 05/17/24 PROCEEDING TIME : AM
CALENDAR TYPE : PR INJ ARB COURT ROOM PHONE JUDGE ID : ARBO9
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME PS
§007 L -002060-22 CAMPBELL LISA VS THAW PATRICK CAMPBELL LIs2 PP BRANDON J. BRODERICK 201-853-1505
0900 PERSONAL INJURY HERTZBERG THAW PATRICK DF
THAW JACQUELIN DF
JOHN DOES 1-10 DF
ABC CORPS. 1-10 DF
GILMORE PROPERTY MAN R DF
AGE: 1 YR/09 MO FILED: 08/17/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO JURY: S COMMENTS: ARB SET PER DJD ORDER OF 03/01/24
§008 L -002650-22 AMARO MIGUEL VS SARKI TIMUR AMARO MIGUEL A PF RICCI & FAVA LIC  973-837-1900
0900 PERSONAL INJURY KOPLETON SARKI TIMUR R DF
SARKI ADNAN R DF
JOHN DOE 1-10 DF
AGE: 1 YR/07 MO FILED: 10/24/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2  DENO JURY: T COMMENTS:



PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
RUN-DATE : 05/06/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
RUN-TIME : 21:20:03 05/14/24 TO 05/17/24

VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE : 05/17/24 PROCEEDING TIME : AM
CALENDAR TYPE : PR INJ ARB COURT ROOM :  PHONE JUDGE ID : ARBOS
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME Ps
#009 L -000169-23 ELHIN JOE VS ISLAMIC FOUNDATION O F NJ, ELHIN JOE PF
0900 PERSONAL INJURY HERTZBERG ISLAMIC FOUNDATION O D DF
NJ TRANSIT CORPORATI DF
JOHN DOE DF
ABC CORPORATION DF

AGE: 1 YR/04 MO FILED: 01/19/23 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:

PAGE: 5
REQUEST-NO: 01
REQUEST-DATE: 05/06/24

ARBITRATOR THE
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

ICAZA BURGESS & GROS 973-799-0700
BURGESS DOUGLAS D
ATTORNEY REQUIRED —-PARTY IN DEFAULT-

NJ OFFICE OF THE ATT 973-504-3629

HALWAGY JUSTIN
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000



PAGE: 1

REQUEST-NO: 01
REQUEST-DATE: 05/06/24
ARBITRATOR THE
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

SCURA WIGFIELD HEYER 973-696-8391

GONZALEZ GUILLERMOJ
TERENCE M. KING LLC 732-793-8584
KING TERENCE M

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
732-793-8584

TERENCE M
000-000-0000

TERENCE M. KING LLC
KING
ATTORNEY REQUIRED

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

RUN-DATE : 05/06/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES

RUN-TIME : 21:20:03 05/14/24 TO 05/17/24

VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE 05/17/24 PROCEEDING TIME AM

CALENDAR TYPE PR INJ ARB COURT ROOM PHONE JUDGE ID ARB12

#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME PS

#001 L -003167-22 PARKS AMANDA VS RIVER OF BEER PARKS AMANDA PF

1000 PERSONAL INJURY KOPLETON RIVER OF BEER DF
THE LITTLE ANTIQUE S F DF
133 MAIN STREET BUIL DF
135 MAIN STREET BUIL F DF
JOHN DOES 1 - 100 DF
ABC CORP 1 - 100 DF

AGE: 1 YR/05 MO FILED: 12/21/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO JURY: S COMMENTS:



